Electro-Voice | PXM-12MP Powered Monitor
PXM-12MP Powered
Monitor
▪ Multi-functional monitoring system that is useable
as a floor wedge or as a mains PA.
▪ QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class processing.
Easy setup via four presets, sub/top system-match,
three-band EQ, five user-programmable presets,

)
2 | PXM-12MP Powered Monitor
Ordering information
PXM-12MP-EU 12” Powered Coaxial Monitor, EU,
black
12" Powered Coaxial Monitor, EU-cord, black
Order number PXM-12MP-EU
PXM-12MP-US 12" Powered Coaxial Monitor, US,
black
12" Powered Coaxial Monitor, US-cord, black
Order number PXM-12MP-US
Accessories
PXM-12M-CVR Padded cover for PXM-12MP
Padded cover for PXM-12MP, Black
Order number PXM-12M-CVR
3 | PXM-12MP Powered Monitor
Represented by: